Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/1 Win Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win
San Quentin 7/ Win  Queen Aggie 10/ Win

ariyodd

Early Odds Proofing for April 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 19:55 Asbaagh 21.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -6.98
Newcastle
Single 30th 18:20 High 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.98
Newcastle Commissioner
Single 30th 16:00 \Vape 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -4.98
Chepstow
Single 30th 15:35 Afandem 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3.98
Musselburgh
Single 30th 15:05 Little Ted 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2.98
Musselburgh
Single 30th 14:55 Luxy Lou 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.98
Chepstow
Single 29th 17:00 Redcar [Encounter 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -0.98
Order
Single 29th 14:10 Redcar |Mystify Me 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.02
Single 29th 13:30 Lingfield |Catch My 9.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 1.02
Breath
Single 28th 18:50 Brighton |Night Moment 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2.02
Single 28th 18:10 Aldrich Bay 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.02
Chelmsford
City
Single 28th 17:20 Telmesomethin 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 4.02
Punchestown |ggirl
Single 28th 16:45 Brighton |Nodsasgoodas 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.02
awink
Single 28th 15:50 Highly Sprung 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.02
Pontefract
Single 28th 13:15 The Resdev 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 7.02
Wolverhampto (Way
n
Single 27th 16:35 Lingfield |Treaty Of 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.98
Dingle
Single 27th 16:25 Hi Ho Silver 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5.98
Yarmouth
Single 27th 15:35 Brighton |Street Parade 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4.98
Single 27th 14:10 Gift Of Kings 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.98
Yarmouth
Single 26th 15:15 Ayr Tadreeb 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.98
Single 26th 14:50 Little Gem 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 -1.98
Southwell
Single 26th 14:40 Ayr Tommy G 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -13.98
Single 25th 17:10 Carn A 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -12.98
\Wetherby Chlamain
Single 25th 16:00 Salisbury|La Forza 9.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -11.98
Single 25th 14:30 Salisbury|Sir Roderic 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -10.98
Single 24th 20:15 French Mix 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -9.98
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 16:00 Haydock |Desert History 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.98
Single 23rd 16:40 Sandown|Fabilis 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.98
Single 23rd 16:30 Lucky Louie 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.98
Doncaster
Single 23rd 16:00 Molly Shaw 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.98
Doncaster
Single 23rd 13:50 Sandown|Tawaareq 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4.98
Single 22nd 17:45 Love Baileys 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.98
Chelmsford
City
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Total
Single 22nd 17:10 Perth The Herds 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2.98
Garden
Single 22nd 16:25 Beverley |Alibaba 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.98
Single 21st 17:40 Lingfield |Too Shy Shy 9.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -0.98
Single 21st 17:05 Catterick |Red Stripes 9.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.01999999999
9999
Single 21st 15:50 Ludlow |Garde Ville 6.50 1.00 Win 1 4.67 1.02
Single 21st 15:25 Catterick |Zumurud 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.65
Single 21st 15:00 Perth The Wolf 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.65
Single 21st 14:50 Catterick |Muntadab 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.65
Single 21st 13:45 Catterick |Ginato 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -0.65
Single 20th 18:30 Trinity Girl 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.35
Southwell
Single 20th 16:15 Treaty Of 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.35
\Wolverhampto [Dingle
n
Single 20th 16:30 Epsom |ll Bandito 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.35
Downs
Single 20th 13:55 Dashing Rat 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.35
'Yarmouth
Single 19th 17:50 Kempton |Chives 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.35
Single 19th 16:45 Windsor |Hawridge 10.00 1.00 Win 1 7.20 5.35
Storm
Single 19th 14:40 Windsor |Galah 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1.85
Single 19th 13:40 Windsor |Carp Kid 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.85
Single 18th 16:10 Ayr Saint Sonnet 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.15
Single 18th 14:25 Ayr Glory And 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1.15
Fortune
Single 18th 13:57 Stratford |Romanor 10.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 2.15
Single 18th 13:40 Grain De Thaix 5.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 3.15
\Wincanton
Single 17th 17:45 Red Glory 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 4.15
Nottingham
Single 17th 13:25 Bangor- |William H 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 5.15
On-Dee Bonney
Single 17th 13:10 Thirsk  |Dubai Quality 6.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 6.15
Single 17th 12:40 Thirsk  |Lucky Beggar 9.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 7.15
Single 16th 19:10 Bath Confils 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.15
Single 16th 19:40 Bath Gert Lush 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.15
Single 16th 18:40 Bath Tacitus 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.15
Single 15th 16:45 \Wobwobwob 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.15
Newmarket
Single 15th 16:10 John Leeper 7.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 12.15
Newmarket
Single 15th 15:00 Shine So Bright] 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 12.15
Newmarket
Single 15th 14:40 Eglantine Du 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13.15
Cheltenham  [Seuil
Single 15th 13:50 Significantly 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.15
Newmarket
Single 14th 16:00 Beverley |Jawwaal 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 15.15
Single 14th 15:00 Solid Stone 9.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 16.15
Newmarket
Single 14th 14:35 Safari Quest 9.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 16.15
Leopardstown
Single 14th 14:05 Pym 13.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 17.15
Cheltenham
Single 13th 20:00 Viva Voce 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 18.15
Newcastle
Single 13th 15:45 Go Chique 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 19.15
Southwell
Single 13th 13:50 Newton |Percy 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 10.15
Abbot
Single 12th 18:50 Lopes Dancer 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 11.15
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 12th 18:20 Al Asef 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6.65
\Wolverhampto




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n
Single 12th 17:00 Redcar |Mr Coco Bean 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 7.65
Single 12th 16:50 In The Cove 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 8.65
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 12th 15:40 Windsor |Bimble 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 9.65
Single 12th 15:30 Havana 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.65
Huntingdon Hermano
Single 11th 16:25 Tamaris 7.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 11.65
Plumpton
Single 11th 15:20 Top Man 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 11.65
Plumpton
Single 10th 14:00 Lingfield [Duke Of 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 12.65
Firenze
Single 10th 13:53 Iskabeg Lane 23.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2.65
Newcastle
Single 9th 20:10 Kempton |Risaalaat 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.65
Single 9th 17:30 High Moor 23.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 4.65
Sedgefield Flyer
Single 9th 16:15 Wexford |Walk Me Home 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 5.65
Single 9th 15:47 Dutch Canyon 9.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 6.65
Sedgefield
Single 9th 14:10 Leicester|Ensyaaby 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.65
Single 8th 16:50 Kyllinga 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 8.65
Chelmsford
City
Single 8th 19:20 Murhib 7.50 1.00 Win 1 5.85 9.65
Chelmsford
City
Single 8th 16:55 Taunton |Ector 13.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 3.8
Single 7th 18:15 Aweedram 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 4.8
Newcastle
Single 7th 16:35 Lingfield |Axel Jacklin 7.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 5.8
Single 7th 15:00 Lingfield |Menai Bridge 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 6.8
Single 7th 13:45 Catterick |Harrogate 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.2
Single 6th 17:10 Bath Wind In My 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -1.2
Sails
Single 6th 15:40 Bath Marlay Park 9.00 1.00 Win 1 4.80 -0.2
Single 6th 15:20 Exeter |Troed Y Melin 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 -5
Single 6th 13:00 Chief 10.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -13
Pontefract Craftsman
Single 5th 17:07 Redcar |Shine Baby 12.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -13
Shine
Single 5th 16:55 Monty's Award 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12
Plumpton
Single 5th 15:45 Django Django 7.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -11
Chepstow
Single 5th 15:25 Redcar |Gale Force 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -11
Maya
Single 5th 14:40 Busselton 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10
Fairyhouse
Single 4th 17:00 Franco De Port 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9
Fairyhouse
Single 4th 16:31 Sixties Secret 9.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -8
Plumpton
Single 4th 16:11 Sammy 3.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7
Southwell Sunshine
Single 4th 15:10 Market |Flashing 11.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -6
Rasen Glance
Single 4th 14:56 One Of Us 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5
Plumpton
Single 4th 13:00 Aguerooo 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4
Southwell
Single 3rd 18:30 Tathmeen 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 -3
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 16:33 Carlisle |Pookie Pekan 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -15
Single 3rd 16:25 Haydock |Arthur's Gift 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -14




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 3rd 15:15 Haydock |Colonial 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13
Dreams

Single 3rd 15:10 Cork Wild Eyed Girl 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -12

Single 3rd 13:50 Marshal Dan 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11
Musselburgh

Single 3rd 13:38 Carlisle [Old Jewry 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10

Single 2nd 17:30 Birkenhead 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -9
Newcastle

Single 2nd 17:07 Rwanda Mist 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8
Chelmsford
City

Single 2nd 15:35 Papa Stour 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7
Chelmsford
City

Single 2nd 15:10 Lingfield |Highland Dress 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -6

Single 2nd 15:00 Disarming 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5
Chelmsford
City

Single 2nd 14:50 Spring 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -4
Newcastle Romance

Single 1st 18:20 Magicinthemaki 7.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -3
Chelmsford ng
City

Single 1st 16:00 Clonmel |Coconut Tudor 9.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 -2

Single 1st 14:15 Tidal Watch 9.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1
\Wetherby

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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